THE SECRET GARDEN @ 5% IN ROOM FRESHNER MIX



Danger: Highly flammable liquid and vapour. Causes serious eye irritation. Keep away from heat, sparks, open flames and hot surfaces. - No smoking. Take precautionary measures against static discharge. Wear protective gloves/eye protection/face protection. IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes. Remove contact lenses, if present and easy to do. Continue rinsing. Dispose of contents/container to approved disposal site, in accordance with local regulations. Contains hexyl cinnamic aldehyde, hydroxycitronellal. May produce an allergic reaction.



Knowsley Park Way, Knowsley Road Industrial Estate, Haslingden,